	T101 & T201 Route 1, 5, 16 Helpers
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	T101
	
	
	
	
	

	Leave
	Main
	Carey
	School St
	Hudson
	WB Area

	Transit
	and
	and
	and
	and
	High

	Center
	Williams
	Hudson
	Miner
	Carey
	School

	7:15 AM
	7:30 AM
	7:40 AM
	7:45 AM
	7:50 AM
	8:00 AM

	
	
	
	
	
	

	T201
	
	
	
	
	

	
	N. Washington
	E. Main
	Scott
	Scott
	WB Area

	
	and
	and
	and
	and
	High

	
	E. Main
	Scott
	George Ave
	Kidder
	School

	
	7:40 AM
	7:45 AM
	7:50 AM
	7:55 AM
	8:00 AM

	
	
	
	
	
	

	T101
	
	
	
	
	

	WB Area
	Main
	School St
	Williams
	River
	Arrive

	High
	and
	and
	and
	and
	Transit

	School
	Carey
	Miner
	Main
	Carey
	Center

	3:15 PM
	3:20 PM
	3:30 PM
	3:35 PM
	3:45 PM
	4:05 PM

	
	
	
	
	
	

	T201
	
	
	
	
	

	WB Area
	N. Washington
	E. Main
	Scott
	Scott
	Arrive

	High
	and
	and
	and
	and
	Transit

	School
	E. Main
	Scott
	George Ave
	Kidder
	Center

	3:15 PM
	3:20 PM
	3:25 PM
	3:30 PM
	3:35 PM
	3:45 PM
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